Briancliff Pef Resont

Includes: Shampoa, Conditioner, Blow Dry, Brush Out, Nail Trim, Ear cleaning *glands by request

Extra Small (1-10 Ibs)
Small (10-20 Ibs)
Medium (20-45 Ibs)
Large (45-75 Ibs)

Extra Large (70-100 Ibs)
Giant (100+ Ibs)

GROOMING SERVICES

Full Service Bathing

Full Service Grooming

S50+
60+
S70+
$80+
$90+
$100+

Includes: Shampoo, Conditioner, Blow Dry, Brush Out, Nail Trim, Ear Cleaning, Sanitary, Hair Cut *glands by request

Extra Small (1-10 Ibs)
Small (10-20 Ibs)
Medium (20-45 Ibs)
Large (45-75 Ibs)

Extra Large (70-100 Ibs)
Giant (100+ Ibs)

Bath & Dry

Extra Small (1-10 Ibs)
Small (10-20 Ibs)
Medium (20-45 Ibs)
Large (45-75 Ibs)

Extra Large (70-100 Ibs)
Giant (100+ Ibs)

$30+
S40+
$45+
S50+
$55+
60+

A la Carte

Teeth Brushing
Anal Glands

Nail Trim/Dremel
Sanitary Clip

Ear Cleaning

De Shed

De Mat

60+
$70+
$80+
$100+
$120+
$150+

$15
$20
$25
$30
S10
$10-S30
$20-S50



