Briarcliff Pet Resort

GROOMING SERVICES

Full Service Bathing

Includes: Shampoo, Conditioner, Blow Dry, Brush Out, Nail Trim, Ear cleaning *glands by request

Extra Small (1-10 lbs)	\$50+
Small (10-20 lbs)	\$60+
Medium (20-45 lbs)	\$70+
Large (45-75 lbs)	\$80+
Extra Large (70-100 lbs)	\$90+
Giant (100+ lbs)	\$100+

Full Service Grooming

Includes: Shampoo, Conditioner, Blow Dry, Brush Out, Nail Trim, Ear Cleaning, Sanitary, Hair Cut *glands by request

Extra Small (1-10 lbs)	\$60+
Small (10-20 lbs)	\$70+
Medium (20-45 lbs)	\$80+
Large (45-75 lbs)	\$100+
Extra Large (70-100 lbs)	\$120+
Giant (100+ lbs)	\$150+

Bath & Dry		A la Carte	
Extra Small (1-10 lbs)	\$30+	Teeth Brushing	\$15
Small (10-20 lbs)	\$40+	Anal Glands	\$20
Medium (20-45 lbs)	\$45+	Nail Trim/Dremel	\$25
Large (45-75 lbs)	\$50+	Sanitary Clip	\$30
Extra Large (70-100 lbs)	\$55+	Ear Cleaning	\$10
Giant (100+ lbs)	\$60+	De Shed	\$10-\$30
		De Mat	\$20-\$50